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COCKTAILS

Our eponymous venue celebrates the vitality of John Gotti’s life, beginning
as a young upstart and climbing up the ranks to be the boss in the Gambino
crime family.

This inaugural menu is an exploration of the 5 burrows of NYC, as well as
paying homage to Sicily, ltaly. To excite the senses, amaro will be used as a
binding flavour in some of the cocktails, imparting herbaceous, bitter notes.

The presentation of cocktails represents the mafia’s luxurious lifestyle in their
heyday, befitting of the class and sense of style they represent.

GAMBINO APERITIVO

The aperitivo is a way of life. A social ritual for the like-minded congregate
and unwind over some light bodied beverages. The usually bittersweet taste
profile of these drinks serve a purpose - to whet the appetite and excite the
stomach for the dinner that ensues. Here is our take on a selection of
aperitivo that the Gambino mafia would have imbibed on, while plotting and
scheming on the hours and nights to come.

GIUSEPPE’S BELLINI %) 22

Refreshing, bright and sprightly
Fresh white peach puree | Luxardo maraschino liqueur | Prosecco

CAPO LIMONCELLO £ %\ 22

Tangy, crushable and a citrus explosion
Sicilian limoncello | Mancino bianco | Amaro nonino | Ollie grapefruit seltzer

DON CARLO 22

Aromatic, floral and earthy
Ollie grapefruit seltzer | St. George Bruto americano | Fresh grapefruit

PALOMA ITALIA & 22

A riff on the Paloma cocktail, citrus and agave flavours are
rounded with a tinge of bitter
Mezcal machetazo espadin | Campari | Fresh grapefruit | Blood orange fizz

AMARO LUCANO ICED TEA “ 22

Perfect blend of zesty and sweet
Amaro Lucano | Fresh Amalfi Lemon | Black Tea Reduction

{Best Seller (8) Spiritous "Q/)) Comforting “ Refreshing




COCKTAILS

GOTTI'S ROOTS

Born in the bronx borough of New York city. His parents spent time at San

Giuseppe Vesuviano, Naples ltaly. The early days of poverty and hardship in

Brooklyn, East New York. The planned casino venture into

New Orleans

that never happened. Places have stories to tell, and now we view them from

Gotti’s lens.

SOUTH BRONX &

John Joseph Gotti was born in the South Bronx on October 27, 1940
which led to our amaro rendition of the international cocktail, Bronx.

Dorothy Parker gin | Widges gin | Aperitivo delprofessore |
Mancino bianco | Orange bitters

THE CONSIGLIERE ?@

"The advisor, a variation of an old fashioned, the wisest cocktails of all.
Amaro montenegro | Amaro lucano | Buffalo trace bourbon |
Zucchero di canna | Bitters

VICTORIA DIGIORGIO )

Cottimet his future wife, Victoria digiorgio, who was of half-italian and
half-russian descent, at a bar in 1958. A stunning and cunning drink.

An ltalian twist of a white Russian as embodied by Victoria.

Adriatico crushed almonds bianco amaretto | Frangelico |

Doorly’s barbados rum XO | Fresh pineapple

PHILOMENA GOTTI (‘83

Philomena Gotti, the mother and grandmother of some of the most
notorious and violent purported gangsters of the modern era. The
manhattan is renowned to be one of the classic martini-style drinks.

Sazeracrye | Mancino rosso | Mancino chinato | Bitters

THE WISE GUY &

A drink for amade man, a classic gin Martini laced with
fine cheese and olive oil.

26

26

26

26

26

Hendricks gin | Olive oil | Pecorino | Mancino secco | Fat wash & clarified

COSA NOSTRA £ &

" This thing of ours, a negroni.” Having a well-made drink accentuated
with tannin notes is our thing”.

Widges gin | Silvio carta pigskin pink gin | Mancino rosso |
Winestillery tuscan red vermouth | Campari | Aged in wineskin
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COCKTAILS

GOTTI'S ROOTS

Born in the bronx borough of New York city. His parents spent time at San

Giuseppe Vesuviano, Naples ltaly. The early days of poverty and hardship in

Brooklyn, East New York. The planned casino venture into New Orleans

that never happened. Places have stories to tell, and now we view them from

Gotti’s lens.

COPACABANA %\

The Copacabana is a New York city nightclub that the Gambino crime family
patronised which brings us to our take on a Sicilian rum punch.

Veritas white blended rum | Sicilian pear | Mancino bianco | Calamansi | Mint

THE SIGARO %)

Like how cigars warmed John Gotti, the Espresso Martini variation will
warm your toes.

Signette VSOP | House advocaat espuma | Mr black coffee liqueur | Espresso

THE GAMBINO SLING %)

Obur take on the international Singapore Sling.
Hendricks gin | Amaro Lucano | Mancino rosso | Fresh pineapple |
Benedictine dom | Bitters

LA PADRONA %

Like how every mob boss had a mistress, this drink is carefree at heart.
Oak infused tried & true vodka | Poli cleopatra moscato oro | Elderflower |
Freshlemon | Fizz

26

26

26

26
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COCKTAILS

i FORGOTTI

As with the New York times headline summarising Romual Pieceyk’s

somewhat “'transient’”” memory when testifying against Gotti, we present

to you the whimsical creations inspired by seasonal produce from ltaly -

made good only for as long as we remember them. Soon to be forgotten and

eventually replaced with the next season’s best thing.

THE DAPPER £ =)

Galling our Godfather variation as the dapper to symbolise John Gotti’s
lavish parties, expensive suits and illegal dealings.

Monkey shoulder | Toasted chestnut and pumpkin | Fat washed |

Disaronno amaretto

TEFLON DON %)

"Nothing sticks to him!”” Smooth like John Gotti, this is a velvety milk
clarified rendition of a negroni.

Porcini mushroom | Poli marconi 42 gin | Select aperitivo | Mancino rosso |
Bitters | Clarified

LA FAMIGLIA £

A truffle variation on the White Negroni for those that we honour and
consider family.

Widges gin | Gentian liqueur | Mancino bianco |
Truffle compound butter | Fat wash & clarified

28

28

28
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COCKTAILS

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND TEA 25
A Dangerous Choice.

LIME MARGARITA 25
Zesty Indulgence.

LYCHEE MARTINI 25

Sweet Yet Deadly.

Other international cocktails available upon request, do kindly ask our friendly staff.

BEERS

DRAFT BEER & SELTZER ?
Asahi Super Dry 18

Ollie Grapefruit Seltzer 16




SPIRITS

GIN

Widges Gin - London

Aviation American Gin - America
Elephant Sloe Gin - Germany

Monkey 47 Gin - Germany

Del Professore Jerry Thomas - ltaly
Dorothy Parker New York Gin - Scotland
Hendrick’s Gin - Scotland

Hendrick’s Orbiun - Scotland

Hendrick’s Cabinet of Curiosities - Scotland
Winestillery Old Tom Gin - ltaly

Perry’s Tot Navy Strenth Gin - New York
Poli Marconi 46 Gin - ltaly

Silvio Carta Gin Pigskin Pink - Sardinia

VODKA

Tried & True Vodka - French
Belvedere - Poland
Greygoose - French

Wheatley Vodka - United States

19
20
26
22
22
22
22
24
24
24
24
24
26

19
22
22
22

260

280

280

360
360

320

260
260
260




SPIRITS

SINGLE MALTS

Speyburn 10 Years - Scotland

Caol lla 11 Years Sherry Butt - Scotland
Benriach The Twelve - Scotland
Glendrodnach Original 12 Years - Scotland

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years Old
- Scotland

Balvenie 12 Double Wood - Scotland

Balvenie 14 Years Old Caribbean Cask
- Scotland

Balvenie 14 Years Week of Peat - Scotland
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old - Scotland
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old - Scotland
Glenfiddich 18 Years Old - Scotland

Glenlivet 2006 Aged 15 Artist #11
- Scotland

The Macallan Double Cask 18 Years Old
- Scotland

Benromach Speyside Single Malt Scotch
Whisky 21 Years - Scotland

Lagavulin 16 - Scotland
Laphroaig 10 - Scotland
Dalmore 15 - Scotland

Glenlivet 18 - Scotland

BLENDED SCOTCH
Monkey Shoulder - Scotland
Smokey Monkey - Scotland

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old - Scotland

22
38
26
26
32

26
36

32
22
32
38
48

48

38

29
24
29
36

19
22
26

260
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290
400

360
260
360
400
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400
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SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Sazerac Rye - New Orleans
High West Double Rye - Utah

Ragtime New York Straight
Rye Whiskey - New York

Buffalo Trace - Kentucky
High West American Prairie Bourbon - Utah
Gentleman Jack - Tennessee

Woodford Reserve® Bourbon - Kentucky

REST OF WORLD
WHISKEY

Canadian Club - Canada
Teeling Pot Still Irish Whiskey - Ireland
Amrut Fusion - India

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt - Japan

Kavalan Oloroso Sherry Oak Matured - Taiwan

TEQUILA

Los Arcos Blanco Destilado De Agave -
""The Highlands" - Mexico

Codigo 1530 Blanco - Mexico

Codigo Reposado - Mexico

Codigo 1530 Ancjo - Mexico

Don Julio 1942 Anejo Tequila - Mexico

Clase Azul Reposado Tequila - Mexico

20
22
22

19
22
22
22

22
22
24
24
22

19

2]
23
28
36
42

260
280

260
280
280

260

310
310

280
320

460
620




SPIRITS

MEZCAL e |
Mezcal Machetazo Wild Salmiana - Mexico 19 280
Mezcal Machetazo Espadin - Mexico 19 280
RUM - LIGHT e |
Veritas White Blended Rum - Barbados 19 260
RUM - DARK e |
Doorylys Barbados Rum x.o - Barbados 19 260
Foursquare Spiced Rum - Barbados 22 280
Transcontinental Rum Line - Jamaica pL

Jamaica WP 2013

BRANDIES e |
Daron Fine Calvados - France 19

Signette VSOP - France 19 280
GRAPPA ?

Poli Cleopatra Moscato Oro - ltaly 22
ABSINTHE ?

St. George Absinthe Verte - California




BEVERAGLES

MOCKTAIL
BARELY LEGAL 15

Fruity, refreshing & faintly herbaceous.
Fresh passion fruit | Cucumber juice | Citrus | House rosemary & thyme syrup

TUTTI SANNO

A drink everyone knows, a variation on the classic lemonade.

15

Amalfilemon | Calamansi | House black tea syrup | Fizz

THE GUNNER

An uber juice that is minty, fizzy & faintly spicy. 15
House ginger blend | Mint | Fizz | Zucchero di canna




BEVERAGLES

MIXERS 7/ WATERS 7 JUICES

Purezza Still - Freeflow per table
Purezza Sparkling - Freeflow per table
East Imperial Soda

East Imperial Thai Ginger Ale

East Imperial Mombasa Ginger Beer
East Imperial Burma Tonic

Limonata Organic (Lemonade)
Aranciata Rossa Organic (Blood Orange)
Coke Can

Coke Light Can

Sprite Can

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice
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BEVERAGES

COFFEE AND TEA

Espresso

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Long Black
Caffe Macchiato

Add on milk: $1
Milk options: Oat milk, Almond milk, Soy milk

Extra shot of espresso: $2

Classic Earl Grey
Classic English Breakfast Tea
Herbal Chamomile Tea

Herbal Peppermint Tea
Iced/Warm Lemon Tea
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Follow us for reservation,
updates and more!

@ gotti.sg J @gotti.sg f $g.gotti




