



Our eponymous venue celebrates the vitality of John Gotti's life, beginning as a young upstart and climbing up the ranks to be the boss in the Gambino crime family.

This inaugural menu is an exploration of the 5 burrows of NYC, as well as paying homage to Sicily, Italy. To excite the senses, amaro will be used as a binding flavour in some of the cocktails, imparting herbaceous, bitter notes.

The presentation of cocktails represents the mafia's luxurious lifestyle in their heyday, befitting of the class and sense of style they represent.

GAMBINO APERITIVO

The aperitivo is a way of life. A social ritual for the like-minded congregate and unwind over some light bodied beverages. The usually bittersweet taste profile of these drinks serve a purpose - to whet the appetite and excite the stomach for the dinner that ensues. Here is our take on a selection of aperitivo that the Gambino mafia would have imbibed on, while plotting and scheming on the hours and nights to come.

Refreshing, bright and sprightly	22
Fresh white peach puree Luxardo maraschino liqueur Prosecco	
CAPO LIMONCELLO	22
Sicilian limoncello Mancino bianco Amaro nonino Ollie grapefruit seltzer	
DON CARLO Aromatic, floral and earthy	22
Ollie grapefruit seltzer St. George Bruto americano Fresh grapefruit	
PALOMA ITALIA 🕮	22
A riff on the P aloma cocktail, citrus and agave flavours are rounded with a tinge of bitter	
Mezcal machetazo espadin Campari Fresh grapefruit Blood orange fizz	
AMARO LUCANO ICED TEA	22
Perfect blend of zesty and sweet Amaro Lucano Fresh Amalfi Lemon Black Tea Reduction	









GOTTI'S ROOTS

Born in the bronx borough of New York city. His parents spent time at San Giuseppe Vesuviano, Naples Italy. The early days of poverty and hardship in Brooklyn, East New York. The planned casino venture into New Orleans that never happened. Places have stories to tell, and now we view them from Gotti's lens.

SOUTH BRONX ©	26
John Joseph Gotti was born in the South Bronx on October 27, 1940 which led to our amaro rendition of the international cocktail, Bronx. Dorothy Parker gin Widges gin Aperitivo delprofessore	
Mancino bianco Orange bitters	
THE CONSIGLIERE	26
The advisor, a variation of an old fashioned, the wisest cocktails of all.	
Amaro montenegro Amaro lucano Buffalo trace bourbon Zucchero di canna Bitters	
VICTORIA DIGIORGIO 🔊	26
Gotti met his future wife, Victoria digiorgio, who was of half-italian and half-russian descent, at a bar in 1958. A stunning and cunning drink. An Italian twist of a white Russian as embodied by Victoria.	
Adriatico crushed almonds bianco amaretto Frangelico	
Doorly's barbados rum XO Fresh pineapple	
PHILOMENA GOTTI Philomena Gotti, the mother and grandmother of some of the most notorious and violent purported gangsters of the modern era. The manhattan is renowned to be one of the classic martini-style drinks.	26
Sazerac rye Mancino rosso Mancino chinato Bitters	
THE WISE GUY 💬	26
A drink for a made man, a classic gin Martini laced with fine cheese and olive oil.	
Hendricks gin Olive oil Pecorino Mancino secco Fat wash & clarified	
COSA NOSTRA 🗗 💬	26
"This thing of ours, a negroni." Having a well-made drink accentuated with tannin notes is "our thing".	
Widges gin Silvio carta pigskin pink gin Mancino rosso	
Winestillery tuscan red vermouth Campari Aged in wineskin	









GOTTI'S ROOTS

Born in the bronx borough of New York city. His parents spent time at San Giuseppe Vesuviano, Naples Italy. The early days of poverty and hardship in Brooklyn, East New York. The planned casino venture into New Orleans that never happened. Places have stories to tell, and now we view them from Gotti's lens.

The Copacabana is a New York city nightclub that the Gambino crime family	26
patronised which brings us to our take on a Sicilian rum punch. Veritas white blended rum Sicilian pear Mancino bianco Calamansi Mint	
THE SIGARO 💜	26
Like how cigars warmed John Gotti, the Espresso Martini variation will warm your toes.	
Signette VSOP House advocaat espuma Mr black coffee liqueur Espresso	
THE GAMBINO SLING 🔊	26
Our take on the international Singapore Sling.	
Hendricks gin Amaro Lucano Mancino rosso Fresh pineapple	
Benedictine dom Bitters	
LA BADDONA ®	20
LA PADRONA 🌂	26
Like how every mob boss had a mistress, this drink is carefree at heart.	
Oak infused tried & true vodka Poli cleopatra moscato oro Elderflower	
Fresh lemon Fizz	





i FORGOTTI

As with the New York times headline summarising Romual Pieceyk's somewhat "transient" memory when testifying against Gotti, we present to you the whimsical creations inspired by seasonal produce from Italy made good only for as long as we remember them. Soon to be forgotten and eventually replaced with the next season's best thing.

THE DAPPER 🌠 📢

28

Calling our Godfather variation as the dapper to symbolise John Gotti's lavish parties, expensive suits and illegal dealings.

Monkey shoulder | Toasted chestnut and pumpkin | Fat washed | Disaronno amaretto

TEFLON DON 🔧

28

"Nothing sticks to him!" Smooth like John Gotti, this is a velvety milk clarified rendition of a negroni.

Porcini mushroom | Poli marconi 42 gin | Select aperitivo | Mancino rosso | Bitters | Clarified

LA FAMIGLIA 🕰

28

A truffle variation on the White Negroni for those that we honour and consider family.

Widges gin | Gentian liqueur | Mancino bianco | Truffle compound butter | Fat wash & clarified









INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND TEA A Dangerous Choice.	25
LIME MARGARITA Zesty Indulgence.	25
LYCHEE MARTINI Sweet Yet Deadly.	25

 $Other\ international\ cocktails\ available\ upon\ request,\ do\ kindly\ ask\ our\ friendly\ staff.$

BEERS

DRAFT BEER & SELTZER	7
Asahi Super Dry	18
Ollie Grapefruit Seltzer	16

GIN	7	
Widges Gin - London	19	
Aviation American Gin - America	20	260
Elephant Sloe Gin - Germany	26	
Monkey 47 Gin - Germany	22	280
Del Professore Jerry Thomas - Italy	22	
Dorothy Parker New York Gin - Scotland	22	
Hendrick's Gin - Scotland	22	280
Hendrick's Orbiun - Scotland	24	360
Hendrick's Cabinet of Curiosities - Scotland	24	360
Winestillery Old Tom Gin - Italy	24	
Perry's Tot Navy Strenth Gin - New York	24	
Poli Marconi 46 Gin - <i>Italy</i>	24	
Silvio Carta Gin Pigskin Pink - Sardinia	26	320

VODKA	7	
Tried & True Vodka - French	19	
Belvedere - Poland	22	260
Greygoose - French	22	260
Wheatley Vodka - <i>United States</i>	22	260

SINGLE MALTS	7	
Speyburn 10 Years - Scotland	22	260
Caol Ila 11 Years Sherry Butt - Scotland	38	
Benriach The Twelve - Scotland	26	
Glendrodnach Original 12 Years - Scotland	26	
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years Old - Scotland	32	360
Balvenie 12 Double Wood - Scotland	26	290
Balvenie 14 Years Old Caribbean Cask - Scotland	36	400
Balvenie 14 Years Week of Peat - Scotland	32	360
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old - Scotland	22	260
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old - Scotland	32	360
Glenfiddich 18 Years Old - Scotland	38	400
Glenlivet 2006 Aged 15 Artist #11 - Scotland	48	
The Macallan Double Cask 18 Years Old - Scotland	48	860
Benromach Speyside Single Malt Scotch Whisky 21 Years - Scotland	38	
Lagavulin 16 - Scotland	29	320
Laphroaig 10 - Scotland	24	
Dalmore 15 - Scotland	29	
Glenlivet 18 - Scotland	36	400
BLENDED SCOTCH	7	i
Monkey Shoulder - Scotland	19	260
Smokey Monkey - Scotland	22	260
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old - Scotland	26	320

AMERICAN WHISKEY	7	
Sazerac Rye - New Orleans	20	260
High West Double Rye - Utah	22	280
Ragtime New York Straight Rye Whiskey - <i>New York</i>	22	
Buffalo Trace - Kentucky	19	260
High West American Prairie Bourbon - <i>Utah</i>	22	280
Gentleman Jack - Tennessee	22	280
Woodford Reserve® Bourbon - Kentucky	22	
REST OF WORLD WHISKEY	7	i
Canadian Club - Canada	22	260
Teeling Pot Still Irish Whiskey - Ireland	22	
Amrut Fusion - <i>India</i>	24	310
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt - <i>Japan</i>	24	310
Kavalan Oloroso Sherry Oak Matured - Taiwan	22	
TEQUILA	7	i
Los Arcos Blanco Destilado De Agave - "The Highlands" - <i>Mexico</i>	19	
Codigo 1530 Blanco - Mexico	21	280
Codigo Reposado - <i>Mexico</i>	23	320
Codigo 1530 Anejo - Mexico	28	
Don Julio 1942 Anejo Tequila - <i>Mexico</i>	36	460
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila - Mexico	42	620

MEZCAL	7	
Mezcal Machetazo Wild Salmiana - <i>Mexico</i>	19	280
Mezcal Machetazo Espadin - <i>Mexico</i>	19	280
RUM - LIGHT	7	
Veritas White Blended Rum - Barbados	19	260
RUM - DARK	7	
Doorylys Barbados Rum x.o - Barbados	19	260
Foursquare Spiced Rum - Barbados	22	280
Transcontinental Rum Line - <i>Jamaica</i> Jamaica WP 2013	24	
BRANDIES	7	
Daron Fine Calvados - France	19	
Signette VSOP - France	19	280
GRAPPA	7	
Poli Cleopatra Moscato Oro - <i>Italy</i>	22	
ABSINTHE	7	
St. George Absinthe Verte - California		

BEVERAGES

House ginger blend | Mint | Fizz | Zucchero di canna

MOCKTAIL BARELY LEGAL Fruity, refreshing & faintly herbaceous. Fresh passion fruit | Cucumber juice | Citrus | House rosemary & thyme syrup TUTTI SANNO A drink everyone knows, a variation on the classic lemonade. Amalfi lemon | Calamansi | House black tea syrup | Fizz THE GUNNER An uber juice that is minty, fizzy & faintly spicy.

15

BEVERAGES

MIXERS / WATERS / JUICES	Y
Purezza Still - Freeflow per table	4
Purezza Sparkling - Freeflow per table	4
East Imperial Soda	7
East Imperial Thai Ginger Ale	7
East Imperial Mombasa Ginger Beer	7
East Imperial Burma Tonic	7
Limonata Organic (Lemonade)	8
Aranciata Rossa Organic (Blood Orange)	8
Coke Can	6
Coke Light Can	6
Sprite Can	6
Cranberry Juice	6
Orange Juice	6

BEVERAGES

COFFEE AND TEA	1
Espresso	7
Latte	7
Flat White	7
Cappuccino	7
Long Black	7
Caffe Macchiato	7

Add on milk: \$1
Milk options: Oat milk, Almond milk, Soy milk
Extra shot of espresso: \$2

Classic Earl Grey	7
Classic English Breakfast Tea	7
Herbal Chamomile Tea	7
Herbal Peppermint Tea	7
Iced/Warm Lemon Tea	7



